MERCRUISER [525 SC[GEM V1] GM 45418 ([FLECTRICAL COMPONENTS [SERIAL # DKODDO0T2 THRU OL415823) b v
Serial Mbr Range: OF745260 THRU OFS77734 ()
Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote &
2 ZB0794 2| FLATE KIT 1
3 10 150071 SCREW [H5-16 % 575) 4
4 2348734 1| BRACKET-Electrical Components |1
5 ] 11173 | BREAKER -Circuit (50 AMP) 1
5 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) ]
7 11 BE213|NUT (#10-32] z
g 10 45562 [SCREW [H10-32 « .575] z
] 11 61356 NUT [#10-32) z
10 ] §189934 2|SOLENOID ASSEMBLY -Stater |1
11 ] B18967| GROMMET ]
12 Z3 518965 BUSHING z
13 12 29245 \WASHER z
14 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.250) z
15 10 7E630|SCREW [.250-20 » 1.00) z
16 13 26995 | LOCKWASHER [#8] z
17 11 ZE413[NUT [#5-32) z
18 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.250) z
13 11 94330(NUT [.250-20] z
20 13611 | SEMDER ASSEMEBLY-0il Temperal| T
1 13 76996 LOCKWASHER [#10] 3
. 22 11 45076 NUT [#10-32] 3
‘/}%g 3 2 £40173| REDUCER-Engine Block z
—a \“‘u o 24 972574 1 |SEMDER ASSEMBLY-w ater Temp|1 [Thermosztat Houzing)
21 Bl s, 2 437344 1| SENDER ASSEMBLY-Water Temp| OPT
@ RBay 75 10 58829 SCREW (#1024 » 500] 4
3 %f a5 26 348191 1|BRACKET wire Harmess 1
5 15425 SENDER ASSEMELY-0il Pressure |1
2"--..& ] 37293|SENDER ASSEMELY-Oil Pressure |OFT
23 L ] 2 29085 FITTING (45 Degree] 1
@ a8 23 426004 3| CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY 1
. 22 E 30 12 30164 WASHER z
o= - 3 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 7
28 32 10 41771 |SCREW [H10-24 « .675) z [Man Diiveline Madels)
a—“ ? y a4 32 10 35407 [SCREW [#10 % 1.00) z (Driveline Madels]
o == ‘\aa 33 10 B2565 | SCREW [H10-16 « .375] 1
@ 34 11 B8213|NUT [#10-32] 4
k] 54 86322417 | CABLE ASSEMELY [Black] 1 [Man Driveline Madels]
3 5077637 | ERACKET-Module Maunting 1
krl 10 B0RG27 | SCREW [HE-32 » .375) g .
20 QACOTT SOOI HH kil




